
Brake the Cycle of Poverty – 40 Mile (Yellow Route) – 8:15 AM 
Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190; Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145; Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 

  

0.0  ← L onto College Blvd – Saucony Rd 

1.8 1.8 → R onto Kutz Mill Rd   

2.2 0.4 ← L onto Kutz Rd 

2.6 0.4 ← L onto Dutch Mill Rd 

2.9 0.3 → R onto Saucony Rd 

5.3 2.4 → R onto Crystal Cave Rd 

7.5 2.2 → R onto Dunkels Church Rd 

9.2 1.7 ← L onto Dreibelbis Station Rd 

10.0 0.8 ← L onto Covered Bridge Rd  

10.1 0.1 ← L onto PA-143 S 

10.4 0.3 → R onto Balthaser Rd after bend @ farm 

12.4 2.0 ← L onto Haas Rd 

13.3 0.9 ← L onto Leibys Rd 
 

13.3 miles.  +844/-812 feet 
 

 
 
 
 

28.0 0.3 ← L onto Kohler Rd 

30.1 1.9 → R onto Hinterleiter Rd 

32.1 2.0 ↑ Straight onto Linden Rd 

32.5 0.4 X REST STOP: JASON’S BIKES 

32.8 0.3 → R onto Old Topton Road 

33.8 1.0 ↑ Continue onto Centre Ave 

34.0 0.2 → R onto North Main St 

34.1 0.1 ← L onto West High St 

35.8 1.7 ← L onto Hinterleiter Rd 

37.1 1.3 → R onto Kohler Rd 

38.8 1.7 ↑ Continue onto E Normal Ave 

39.6 0.8 ↑ Continue onto College Blvd 

39.8 0.2 ← L into parking lot at 
Rickenbach 

 

12.2 miles.  +437/-436 feet 
 

13.6 0.3 ← L onto Windsor Castle Rd 

13.9 0.3 ← L onto Virginville Rd 

16.7 2.8 → R onto PA-143 S 

17.0 0.3 ← L onto Crystal Cave Rd 

17.1 0.1 X LIGHT REST STOP 
No facilities. Water/Light Snack 

18.5 1.4 ↑ Straight to Stay on Crystal Cave Rd 

21.3 2.8 ←  L to stay on Crystal Cave Rd 

22.0 0.7 ← L onto Sharadin Rd 

24.5 2.5 ← L onto Baldy Rd 

25.3 0.8 → R onto Bastian Rd 

25.9 0.6 X REST STOP: SCHOOLHOUSE 

27.3 1.4 → R onto Bowers Rd 

27.7 0.4 ← L onto Old Bowers Rd 
 

14.4 miles.  +722/-756 feet 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190 
Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145 

Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 
 

 denotes a Covered Bridge
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